ICE HOCKEY
THIRD ROUND

2022
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Rank Name
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LUBSKI Maxim

BRUST Barry
BONCH-BRUEVICH Andrey
GRISHENKO Andrei
SORENSEN George

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 21 NOV 2021

Including Game 6

No. Team GKD GPI

90 GOM
33 SHE
79 OLR
1 GOM
39 PIR
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(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
82:20 45.74 46 1 45 97.83 0.73 0 1 1
118:41 66.42 69 4 65 94.20 2.02 1 0 0
123:07 68.77 76 6 70 9211 292 3 0 0
97:40 5426 47 5 42 89.36  3.07 1 0 0
178:34 100.00 52 6 46 88.46 2.02 1 0 O

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No. Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
STOJANOVIC Rok 39 SHE 3 1 60:00 33.58 33 2 31 93.94 2.00 0 0 0
ZAKREVSKIS Karlis 35 OLR 3 1 55:55 31.23 56 7 49 87.50 7.51 4 1 0

Legend:

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPI Games played in MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
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